
List of Student Speakers

1. Duncan, Adriana Tulane University aduncan3@tulane.edu Afternoon

2. Durst, Rebecca Brown University rebecca durst@brown.edu Afternoon

3. Edwards, Madeline University of New Hampshire mme1002@wildcats.unh.edu Afternoon

4. Flores, Felicia Bard College ff0811@bard.edu Morning

5. Hu, Xinyang University of Wisconsin xhu257@wisc.edu Afternoon

6. Ingall, Corrie University of Connecticut cingall@coa.edu Morning

7. Khunger, Simran Carnegie Mellon University skhunger@andrew.cmu.edu Afternoon

8. Li, Anqi MIT anqili@mit.edu Morning

9. Lorenzen, Kate Iowa State University lorenkj@iastate.edu Morning

10. Martin, Gage Boston College martaic@bc.edu Morning

11. Phillips, Emma University of New Hampshire ecp1016@wildcats.unh.edu Afternoon

12. Reed, Lisa Union University lisa.reed@my.uu.edu Afternoon

13. Silver, Rose Northeastern University silver.r@northeastern.edu Afternoon

14. Smole, Amaya Amherst College asmole22@amherst.edu Afternoon

15. Spear, Aiyana Wellesley College aspear@wellesley.edu Afternoon

16. Starzycka, Julia University of Illinois at Chicago jstarz2@uic.edu Morning

17. Stefanov, Janet Vanderbilt University janet.stefanov@vanderbilt.edu Afternoon

18. Tang, Yaqian Wesleyan University ytang@wesleyan.edu Morning

19. Tawfeek, Andrew Amherst College atawfeek21@amherst.edu Morning

20. Timofeyev, Tobias Bard College tt6421@bard.edu Morning

21. Vural, Zerrin University of Texas at Austin zerrinvural@utexas.edu Afternoon

22. White, Abigail Wellesley College awhite6@wellesley.edu Afternoon

23. Zhang, Zhichun Swarthmore College zzhang3@swarthmore.edu Afternoon
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